
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Triple Jump M50
Judge: 

Wolfgang Knabe GER Hannover, GER 10-01-23WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 14.11

Wolfgang Knabe GER Hannover, GER 10-01-23EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (5 14.11
Stanisław CHMIELEWSKI Warszawa Spała 11-02-26POLISH RECORD MASTERS (50) 13.22

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-23  09:30:00

End: 24-03-23  10:22:00

1 218 Marek VOLF M50 13.18  SB   Czech Republic

2 2989 Mattias SUNNEBORN M50 12.64     Sweden

3 1355 Stefano TARÍ M50 12.48     Italy

4 2907 Jaume VILA M50 11.76     Spain

5 2577 Selwin WEVER M50 11.49     Portugal

6 1223 Gian Luca CAMASCHELLA M50 11.07  SB   Italy

7 281 Dmitri TEE M50 11.00     Estonia

8 2262 Tomasz PRZEDWOJEWSKI M50 10.11     Poland

9 1684 Jan CHART M50  9.89     Poland

10 215 Petr VELEBA M50  9.81     Czech Republic

I II III IV V VI

x 12.85 13.01 12.87 x 13.18Marek VOLF

11.95 12.25 12.35 12.25 12.30 12.64Mattias SUNNEBORN

12.41 x x x 12.41 12.48Stefano TARÍ

11.50 11.36 11.58 11.76 - rJaume VILA

11.02 11.49 x 10.94 11.30 11.02Selwin WEVER

10.65 11.07 10.76 10.76 10.78 xGian Luca CAMASCHELLA

11.00 10.59 10.68 10.51 10.48 10.41Dmitri TEE

10.08 9.93 x 10.11 10.08 xTomasz PRZEDWOJEWSKI

8.76 9.84 9.89Jan CHART

9.81 9.75 9.68Petr VELEBA
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M50
1 Final Marek VOLF Czech Republic 13.181  SB   

2 Final Mattias SUNNEBORN Sweden 12.642     

3 Final Stefano TARÍ Italy 12.483     

4 Final Jaume VILA Spain 11.764     

5 Final Selwin WEVER Portugal 11.495     

6 Final Gian Luca CAMASCHELLA Italy 11.076  SB   

7 Final Dmitri TEE Estonia 11.007     

8 Final Tomasz PRZEDWOJEWSKI Poland 10.118     

9 Final Jan CHART Poland  9.899     

10 Final Petr VELEBA Czech Republic  9.8110     
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